
GOLF ENTREPRISE 
UGOLF GRAND NANCY PULNOY 

Scramble 

Mis à jour le 06/10/2018 16:15 

  
Résultat Brut

 
classement cumulé 

Retour à la liste des compétitions 

Clt Nat. Prénom et Nom Idx Club de licence T1 T2 T3 T4 Total 

1 
 

Kratz Pierre Yves  4.5 2f Open Js 54 41 - - - 41 
 

 

Delanne Francis  15.0 Avrainville  - - -  

2 
 

Traut Maryse 5.6 Nancy Pulnoy 38 - - - 38 
 

 

Gegout Pascale 13.0 Nancy Pulnoy  - - -  

3 
 

Defranoux Nathalie  20.5 2f Open Js 54 35 - - - 35 
 

 

Nguyen Jean-Marie  14.5 2f Open Js 54  - - -  

4 
 

Drogue Dominique  17.0 Nsg Green 35 - - - 35 
 

 

Gehin Denis  16.8 Nsg Green  - - -  

5 
 

Beurton Pascal  10.8 Nsg Green 34 - - - 34 
 

 

Perrin Eric 18.1 Nsg Green  - - -  

6 
 

Sergeant Christophe  18.5 Nancy Pulnoy 33 - - - 33 
 

 

Valroff Philippe  12.7 Epinal  - - -  

7 
 

Guedeu Nadia  22.9 Nsg Green 32 - - - 32 
 

 

Perrin Marie Paule  12.3 Epinal  - - -  

8 
 

Fleurance Guy  17.7 Epinal 32 - - - 32 
 

 

Coquet Olivier  12.5 Nancy Aingeray  - - -  

9 
 

Marchand Gérard  18.8 Cram 30 - - - 30 
 

 

Marchand Danielle  23.0 Cram  - - -  

10 
 

Benani Adelin  18.5 Vittel Ermitage 28 - - - 28 
 

 

Sangalli Francis  16.3 Vittel Ermitage  - - -  

11 
 

Ghezzi Yves  17.5 Metz Technopole 28 - - - 28 
 

 

Ghezzi Nelly  23.3 Metz Technopole  - - -  

12 
 

Frisch Marc 24.5 Uem Sports 28 - - - 28 
 

 

Dmytryk Alexis  16.6 Uem Sports  - - -  

13 
 

Louis Philippe  23.9 Cram 26 - - - 26 
 

 

Rene Arnaud  28.0 Cram  - - -  

14 
 

Jean Norbert  17.0 Vittel Hazeau 25 - - - 25 
 

 

Billamboz Herve  20.6 Ravenel  - - -  

15 
 

Holweck Geneviève  24.9 Cram 25 - - - 25 
 

 

Richard Dominique  23.8 Cram  - - -  

16 
 

Habda Francis  23.5 Uem Sports 25 - - - 25 
 

 

Habda Lola  29.3 Uem Sports  - - -  

17 
 

Jeandel Jean Marc  19.1 Vittel Hazeau 25 - - - 25 
 

 

Jeandel Sennia  34.0 Ravenel  - - -  

18 
 

Beaumont François  54.0 Pavatex 25 - - - 25 
 

 

Boucher Jeremie  27.5 Pavatex  - - -  

19 
 

Perrin Chantal  31.5 Amneville 24 - - - 24 
 

 

Perrin Jean-Michel  19.8 Amneville  - - -  

20 
 

Besoin Odile  20.0 Cram 24 - - - 24 
 

 

Oberti Alain 17.8 Nancy Pulnoy  - - -  

21 
 

Jacquel René  20.0 Cram 22 - - - 22 
 

 

Bellini-Jacquel Sara 21.7 Cram  - - -  

22 
 

Six Jean Paul  20.4 Nancy Pulnoy 21 - - - 21 
 

 

Chevalier Michel  33.9 Cram  - - -  

23 
 

Besoin Sylvain  54.0 Cram 21 - - - 21 
 

 

Landwerlin Dominique  26.5 Cram  - - -  

24 
 

Tousch Alain  30.5 Uem Sports 19 - - - 19 
 

 

Tousch Manon  34.5 Uem Sports  - - -  

25 
 

Gajda Arthur  26.9 Cram 15 - - - 15 
 

 

Bellini Sonia  43.0 Cram  - - -  

 25 équipes et 50 joueurs 
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GOLF ENTREPRISE 
UGOLF GRAND NANCY PULNOY 

Scramble 

Mis à jour le 06/10/2018 16:15 

  
Résultat Net

 
classement cumulé 

Retour à la liste des compétitions 

Clt Nat. Prénom et Nom Idx Club de licence T1 T2 T3 T4 Total 

1 
 

Kratz Pierre Yves  4.5 2f Open Js 54 44 - - - 44 
 

 

Delanne Francis  15.0 Avrainville  - - -  

2 
 

Defranoux Nathalie  20.5 2f Open Js 54 43 - - - 43 
 

 

Nguyen Jean-Marie  14.5 2f Open Js 54  - - -  

3 
 

Gehin Denis  16.8 Nsg Green 43 - - - 43 
 

 

Drogue Dominique  17.0 Nsg Green  - - -  

4 
 

Boucher Jeremie  27.5 Pavatex 42 - - - 42 
 

 

Beaumont François  54.0 Pavatex  - - -  

5 
 

Traut Maryse 5.6 Nancy Pulnoy 41 - - - 41 
 

 

Gegout Pascale 13.0 Nancy Pulnoy  - - -  

6 
 

Marchand Gérard  18.8 Cram 40 - - - 40 
 

 

Marchand Danielle  23.0 Cram  - - -  

7 
 

Beurton Pascal  10.8 Nsg Green 40 - - - 40 
 

 

Perrin Eric 18.1 Nsg Green  - - -  

8 
 

Valroff Philippe  12.7 Epinal 40 - - - 40 
 

 

Sergeant Christophe  18.5 Nancy Pulnoy  - - -  

9 
 

Perrin Marie Paule  12.3 Epinal 40 - - - 40 
 

 

Guedeu Nadia  22.9 Nsg Green  - - -  

10 
 

Rene Arnaud  28.0 Cram 39 - - - 39 
 

 

Louis Philippe  23.9 Cram  - - -  

11 
 

Landwerlin Dominique  26.5 Cram 38 - - - 38 
 

 

Besoin Sylvain  54.0 Cram  - - -  

12 
 

Ghezzi Yves  17.5 Metz Technopole 38 - - - 38 
 

 

Ghezzi Nelly  23.3 Metz Technopole  - - -  

13 
 

Holweck Geneviève  24.9 Cram 38 - - - 38 
 

 

Richard Dominique  23.8 Cram  - - -  

14 
 

Fleurance Guy  17.7 Epinal 38 - - - 38 
 

 

Coquet Olivier  12.5 Nancy Aingeray  - - -  

15 
 

Habda Francis  23.5 Uem Sports 37 - - - 37 
 

 

Habda Lola  29.3 Uem Sports  - - -  

16 
 

Jeandel Jean Marc  19.1 Vittel Hazeau 37 - - - 37 
 

 

Jeandel Sennia  34.0 Ravenel  - - -  

17 
 

Benani Adelin  18.5 Vittel Ermitage 36 - - - 36 
 

 

Sangalli Francis  16.3 Vittel Ermitage  - - -  

18 
 

Perrin Chantal  31.5 Amneville 36 - - - 36 
 

 

Perrin Jean-Michel  19.8 Amneville  - - -  

19 
 

Frisch Marc 24.5 Uem Sports 36 - - - 36 
 

 

Dmytryk Alexis  16.6 Uem Sports  - - -  

20 
 

Tousch Alain  30.5 Uem Sports 35 - - - 35 
 

 

Tousch Manon  34.5 Uem Sports  - - -  

21 
 

Jean Norbert  17.0 Vittel Hazeau 34 - - - 34 
 

 

Billamboz Herve  20.6 Ravenel  - - -  

22 
 

Six Jean Paul  20.4 Nancy Pulnoy 33 - - - 33 
 

 

Chevalier Michel  33.9 Cram  - - -  

23 
 

Oberti Alain 17.8 Nancy Pulnoy 33 - - - 33 
 

 

Besoin Odile  20.0 Cram  - - -  

24 
 

Jacquel René  20.0 Cram 32 - - - 32 
 

 

Bellini-Jacquel Sara 21.7 Cram  - - -  

25 
 

Gajda Arthur  26.9 Cram 30 - - - 30 
 

 

Bellini Sonia  43.0 Cram  - - -  

 25 équipes et 50 joueurs    
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